B 46
ALP-1EP
A
M B
P M K N S H
D
D d (h5) d1 H M L KMD401 YK40F
ALP-1EP-D2.0-M08S 2 4 1,8 6 8 45 1 A ż ż
ALP-1EP-D2.0-M12S 2 4 1,8 6 12 45 1 A ż ż
ALP-1EP-D3.0-M12S 3 4 2,8 8 12 45 1 A ż ż
ALP-1EP-D3.0-M18S 3 4 2,8 8 18 45 1 A ż ż
ALP-1EP-D4.0-M16S 4 4 3,8 10 16 45 1 B ż ż
ALP-1EP-D4.0-M24S 4 4 3,8 10 24 45 1 B ż ż
ALP-1EP-D2.0-M08 2 6 1,8 6 8 45 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D2.0-M12 2 6 1,8 6 12 45 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D3.0-M12 3 6 2,8 8 12 45 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D3.0-M18 3 6 2,8 8 18 45 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D4.0-M16 4 6 3,8 10 16 45 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D4.0-M24 4 6 3,8 10 24 55 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D5.0-M20 5 6 4,8 13 20 55 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D5.0-M30 5 6 4,8 13 30 65 1 A Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D6.0-M24 6 6 5,8 16 24 55 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D6.0-M36 6 6 5,8 16 36 75 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D8.0-M32 8 8 7,7 22 32 75 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D8.0-M48 8 8 7,7 22 48 90 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D10.0-M40 10 10 9,6 27 40 80 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
ALP-1EP-D10.0-M60 10 10 9,6 27 60 100 1 B Ɣ Ɣ
A
Tu
rn
in